Lifting Magnets
D.32
Model PNL - Permanent Lifting Magnets
PRODUCT FEATURES:
• On/off rare earth design.
• For use on flat or round material.
• Completely self contained.
• Permanent magnets holding power not affected by
power outages or battery life.
• Conforms to ASME B30.20.
C
B
A
Model Lift Capacity (lbs.) Magnet (in.) Overall Bail Opening (in.) Handle Weight
Number Plate Round Length Width Height (in.) A B C Length (in.) (lbs.)
PNL220 220 110 3-5/8 2-5/8 6-5/8 3/16 1-1/2 1-3/8 5-7/8 7
PNL660 660 330 6-3/8 3-5/8 8-7/8 1/2 1-3/4 2-3/8 6-7/8 22
PNL1300 1,300 660 9-1/8 4-7/8 8-7/8 5/8 2-1/4 3-1/2 6-3/4 53
PNL2200 2,200 1,100 10-5/8 7-1/8 8-7/8 3/4 3-3/4 4-3/4 10-1/8 110
PNL4400 4,400 2,200 14-7/8 9-1/4 18 7/8 4-3/4 6 16-3/4 276
PNL6600 6,600 3,300 18-1/16 11-1/4 22-1/4 1-7/16 5-3/4 7-1/4 20-5/8 485
SHEET THICKNESS (Capacity in lbs. / Size in ft.)
Model 1/4" 3/8" 1/2" 3/4" 1" 2" 3"
Number Cap. Size Cap. Size Cap. Size Cap. Size Cap. Size Cap. Size Cap. Size
PNL220 180 4 x 4.5 220 4 x 3.5 220 3 x 3.5 220 2 x 3 220 2 x 2.5 220 1 x 2.5 220 1 x 1.5